Position

Adj Philosophy (Lec)

Adj Philosophy (Lec)

Adj Philosophy (Lec)

Adj Philosophy (Lec)

Adj Philosophy (Lec)

Other Positions Held Community College District Department

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Philosophy
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Philosophy
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Philosophy
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Philosophy
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Philosophy
College District

Total Wages

$66,713

$49,648

$34,365

$18,358

$999

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$11,090
$1,967
$1,362

$0

$40



