Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adj Philosophy (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Philosophy	\$66,713	\$11,090
Adj Philosophy (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Philosophy	\$49,648	\$1,967
Adj Philosophy (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Philosophy	\$34,365	\$1,362
Adj Philosophy (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Philosophy	\$18,358	\$0
Adj Philosophy (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Philosophy	\$999	\$40